Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
COBRA SERIES IP66
STAINLESS STEEL CONTROL BOX AND ROTATING ARM
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS
GUARANTEE

10
YEARS
STAINLESS
ANTICORROSIVE
GUARANTEE
COBRA SERIES IP66STAINLESS STEEL CONTROL BOX AND ROTATING ARM
MODEL A SQUARE CORNERS
REFERENCES
DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT
- A -
WIDTH
- B -
DEPTH
- C -
MVCR233316A 230 330
160
MVCR332316A 330 230
MVCR324316A 320 430
MVCR433216A 430 320
MVCR404016A 400 400
MVCR386016A 380 600
MVCR603816A 600 380
MODEL B ROUNDED CORNERS
REFERENCES
DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT
- A -
WIDTH
- B -
DEPTH
- C -
MVCR233316B 230 330
160
MVCR332316B 330 230
MVCR324316B 320 430
MVCR433216B 430 320
MVCR404016B 400 400
MVCR386016B 380 600
MVCR603816B 600 380
PLAN AND REFERENCES
HIDDEN PIPE LENGHT IN SUPPORT PIECES
REFERENCES LENGTH (mm)
MVSC-R01 53